IBERIKA TRAIL - PEDREZUELA 2021
26 Diciembre 2021

Trail Largo 25K - Clasificaciones Junior y Veteran@s

JUNIOR FEMENINAS

Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 152 June VILLARROEL OLZA
2 145 Lucia GARCIA

VETERANAS A

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
2

Njolo bW

111
34
7
29
86
64
82

Natalia PENDAS FRANCO
Fatima YAGUE OCON

Maria Trinidad FERNANDEZ CONGOSTO
Maria Luisa MORENO VILLAESCUSA
Ana Belen AGUERO REVUELTA

Sonia RUIZ ARANDA

Eva Gloria DEL RIEGO EGUILUZ

VETERANOS A

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
2

ONoO O~ W

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

105
67
58
76
10

157
95

147

102
44
38

116

162

144

158
48
71
45
28

137

150
94
18

141

126

120

153
51

124
68
27

118
131
123
161
93
19
26
25

Antonio ANDRES SANCHEZ

Juan DE DIEGO GARCIA

Ruben VILLAVERDE PENA

Ramon AVEDILLO GONZALEZ
Alberto LUCAS RODRIGUEZ

Carlos Alberto MIGUELEZ MONROY
Jose Luis MARTINEZ HERVAS
Jose Pedro LOPEZ NOGALES

Juan Alberto VINA RABUNAL
Sergio FERNANDEZ GARRIDO
Juan A. PEREZ RUS

David POZUELO SANZ

Jose Luis ESCALERA ALAEZ
Carlos RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO SANC
Jose Carlos PARDO

Jose Maria ALVAREZ URUENA
Octavio FERNANDEZ DEL PINO
Carlos BURILLO VILLAR

Isaias SANABRIA DONOSO

Sergio CHACON ALONSO

Luis Oliver REDONDO GARCIA
Angel Luis MARTIN CASERO
Abraham MARINA MARTIN

Alberto CORTES LEONARD
Ricardo TEJEDOR MUNUERA
Alberto CID CARRILLO

Ansel GARCIA GARCIMARTIN
Jorge LUENGO TEVAR

Carlos VILLALON EIBAR

Sergio VICENTE DEL PINO

Daniel CASTELLANOS JIMENEZ
Horacio BLANCO MORENO

Andres DE MONASTERIO SCHRADER
Jose Angel GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
Felix BLAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
Marcos CORTES SANCHEZ

Jose Luis LUMBRERAS DE JUAN
Jose Maria BERGANZA GARCIA
Jesus SANCHEZ MONTERO

Jose Maria SACRISTAN AIRA

TIEMPO
2:29:24
2:56:51

TIEMPO
2:37:16
2:55:20
2:58:16
3:07:48
3:16:32
3:47:43
3:47:47

TIEMPO
2:03:31
2:13:06
2:13:46
2:22:15
2:22:43
2:25:11
2:25:47
2:25:53
2:25:57
2:26:45
2:27:34
2:29:05
2:30:03
2:30:47
2:31:03
2:31:07
2:31:35
2:32:11
2:32:32
2:35:01
2:36:28
2:36:40
2:37:50
2:38:28
2:38:41
2:39:48
2:40:30
2:41:10
2:41:22
2:42:26
2:43:02
2:43:14
2:43:23
2:48:54
2:48:57
2:51:00
2:53:18
2:55:08
2:55:31
2:55:36
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VETERANOS A
Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS TIEMPO CLUB LOCALIDAD
41 99 Damian BULET BENGOA 2:56:21 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
42 146 Daniel RUIZ MORENO 3:00:03 MT3 MADRID TACTIKA Alcobendas
43 55 Israel LARA DEL PINO 3:02:04 NO Coslada
44 114 Luis TORRES DEL PLIEGO 3:12:32 INDEPENDIENTE Pedrezuela
45 115 Miguel GARCIA JIMENEZ 3:12:35 TRIATLON CARABANCHEL Madrid
46 15 Felix IGLESIAS 3:12:39 INDIVIDUAL San Sebastian De Los Reyes
47 138 David CATENA 3:14:52 INDIVIDUAL Guadalix De La Sierra
48 85 Jose Andres RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 3:16:39 CORREDORES SOLIDARIOS Madrid
49 57 Alvaro ALCANTARA BARQUERO 3:18:41 INDEPENDIENTE Arganda Del Rey
50 134 Carlos MORENO GALINDO 3:19:33 INDIVIDUAL Valdemoro
51 47 Oscar DIAZ PERDIGUERO 3:28:54 DEP. ELEM. PERLAS TRIATLON COL Madrid
52 49 Juan Luis RIOJA CALCEDO 3:30:05 INDEPENDIENTE Colmenar Viejo
53 135 Javier VINAS LOPEZ 3:54:44 INDEPENDIENTE Torrejon De Ardoz
VETERANAS B
Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS TIEMPO CLUB LOCALIDAD
1 110 Martha Elizabeth CHILUISA CHUSIN 2:39:42 LAS CABRAS AZULES Madrid
2 20 Ana Maria MARTIN MARTINEZ 3:14:11 CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA Arroyomolinos
3 31 Lola BANDRES CARBALLO 3:33:09 PLAN2FIT Madrid
VETERANOS B
Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS TIEMPO CLUB LOCALIDAD
1 70 Francisco ORTEGA GARCIA 2:14:13 TIERRA TRAGAME Valdemoro
2 62 Fernando ALVAREZ HINOJAL 2:23:32 CDETM PEDREZUELA Pedrezuela
3 121 Francisco SAEZ QUESADA 2:28:40 INDIVIDUAL Mejorada Del Campo
4 59 Eduardo SECO CONTRERAS 2:29:54 GYM TONIC RUNNERS. SO. Madrid
5 5 Pedro LOZANO BRANGER 2:30:22 INDEPENDIENTE Pozuelo De Alarcon
6 108 Oscar MARANON SANCHEZ 2:41:41 INDEPENDIENTE Madrid
7 4 Pelayo GUTIERREZ TEIRA 2:44:24 INDEPENDIENTE Madrid
8 13 Pedro ROSADO MARTIN 2:45:06 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
9 103 Gerardo SANCHEZ PENA 2:47:01 MAJALASNA Madrid
10 156 Miguel Angel ROZAS RODRIGUEZ 2:48:40 C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE Madrid
11 50 Manuel MUNDO SANDOVAL 2:49:00 RUNNING HUMANES Humanes De Madrid
12 83 Jose FERNANDEZ VALENCIA 2:51:31 C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE Villanueva De La Torre
13 92 Gabriel GARCIA GARCIA 2:51:45 LAS CABRAS AZULES Las Rozas De Madrid
14 132 Enrique ALVAREZ VASSEROT 2:52:33 INDIVIDUAL San Agustin Del Guadalix
15 63 Juan Vicente LOPEZ MUNOZ 3:02:30 DRINKINGRUNNERS Alcobendas
16 42 Jose Antonio FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 3:10:25 CLUB MARATON ARANJUEZ Aranjuez
17 88 Jose Maria GARCIA JIMENEZ 3:13:55 INDIVIDUAL El Escorial
18 33 Eduardo LOZANO VALVERDE 3:18:38 C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE Tres Cantos
19 24 Luis Javier MORALES GARCIA 3:22:14 CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA Villaviciosa De Odon
20 53 Valentin MARTIN FERNANDEZ 3:28:36 TRAILXTREM TEAM S.s. De Los Reyes
21 87 Luis Fernando DIES GIL 3:28:58 CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V  Valdemoro
22 11 Faustino SECADES GAONA 3:51:55 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
23 75 Raul MORENO MARTIN 3:56:19 INDIVIDUAL 28033
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